Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 DC: Littelfuse self-certified
Country of Origin  Mexico
Ordering Information
Web Resources
Time-current curves, data sheets and additional technical
information:  littelfuse.com/jtd
Recommended Fuse Holders
LFJ60 Series
LFPSJ Series (8 ⁄10 –60 A)
TYPE SERIES AMPERAGE
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
INDICATING JTD_ID 60 JTD60ID 0JTD060.TXID
NON-INDICATING JTD 60 JTD60 0JTD060.T
1 of 3
www.littelfuse.com © 2016 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 1-B-042116
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
JTD DIMENSIONS AND CURRENT-LIMITING EFFECTS
A
C
D
G F
E
HA
B
C
D
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Dimensions Inches (mm)
AMPERAGE FIG. NO.
DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
A B C D E F G H
1 – 30 1 21⁄4  (57.2) — 1⁄2  (12.7) 13 ⁄16  (20.6) — — — —
35 – 60 1 2 3 ⁄8  (60.3) — 5 ⁄8  (15.9) 11⁄16  (27.0) — — — —
70 – 100 2 25 ⁄8  (66.7) 317⁄32  (89.7) 3 23 ⁄32  (94.5) 4 5 ⁄8  (117.5) 11⁄8  (28.6)* 3 ⁄4  (19.1) 9 ⁄32  (7.1) 1⁄8  (3.2)
110 – 200 2 3  (76.2) 49 ⁄32  (108.7) 415 ⁄32  (113.5) 5 3 ⁄4  (146.1) 11⁄2  (38.1) 11⁄8  (28.6) 9 ⁄32  (7.1) 3 ⁄16  (4.8)
225 – 400 2 33 ⁄8  (85.7) 51⁄8  (130.2) 5 3 ⁄8  (136.5) 71⁄8  (181.0) 2  (50.8) 15 ⁄8  (41.3) 13 ⁄32  (10.3) 1⁄4  (6.4)
450 – 600 2 33 ⁄4  (95.3) 527⁄32  (148.4) 65 ⁄32  (156.4) 8  (203.2) 21⁄2  (63.5) 2  (50.8) 17⁄32  (13.5) 3 ⁄8  (9.5)
Dimensions of JTD_ID & JTD
2 of 3
Electrical Specifications
Fuse Weight
ORDERING
NUMBER
AMPERAGE
 RATING
VOLTAGE
RATING
INTERRUPTING
RATING WATTS LOSS AT 100%
RATED CURRENT (W)
WATTS LOSS AT 80%
RATED CURRENT (W)
TOTAL CLEARING I2T
(A2 SEC) 200 kA
AGENCY
APPROVALS
AC DC AC DC UL CSA
0JTD003.T 3 600 300 200 kA 20 kA 4.537 2.801 820 • •
0JTD010.T 10 600 300 200 kA 20 kA 4.087 2.418 1690 • •
0JTD030.T 30 600 300 200 kA 20 kA 4.247 2.92 4754 • •
0JTD060.T 60 600 300 200 kA 20 kA 6.447 3.83 10450 • •
0JTD100.V 100 600 300 200 kA 20 kA 7.463 4.447 68150 • •
0JTD200.X 200 600 500 200 kA 20 kA 18.39 10.187 159000 • •
0JTD400.X 400 600 500 200 kA 20 kA 40.037 23.463 1055000 • •
0JTD600.X 600 600 500 200 kA 20 kA 61.187 34.983 1970000 • •
AMPERAGE
JTD-ID
(POUNDS)
JTD-ID